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Techn. Daten

Artikelnummer

Name des Produkts:
Rohstoff:
Lebensmittelunbedenklichkeit:
Lagen:

Flachengewicht g/m2:
Farbe:

WeiBegrad:

Prégung:

Rollenldnge (m):
Rollendurchmesser (cm):
Hiilsendurchmesser (cm):
Blatt / Stiick:

Blattldnge (cm):

Hehe (cm):

Zentral zugefiihrt:
Qualitét:

Stiickzahl

Pcs pack
Bruttogewicht (kg)
Nettogewicht (kg)
Verpackung

EAN/ pack

Transporteinheit

Verpackungseinheit
Ladnge (cm)

Breite (cm)

Hehe (cm)
Volumen (m3)
Bruttogewicht (kg)
Nettogewicht (kg)
Verpackung

EAN ITF/ case

Palette

VE pro Palette
VE pro Lage
Lagen pro Palette
Volumen (m3)
Hohe/ pallet (cm)

W-Fold

406312
Superior W-Fold Handtowel
100% Zellstoff
Ja

8

17,00

wei}

80

Wave

0,00

0,00

0,00

115

22,00

32,00

Nein

Superior

115
0,407
0,402
Bedruckte Papierbanderole

20

59,60

41,60

23,70

0,06

8,664

7,901

Bedruckter Karton
8013924963124

36

2,19
228

Handtowel
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